Simple - Compte pour I'index

Mixte | Stableford - Net

Pos.  Prix  Nom /prénom

1 1 SARGIS, Philippe
2 =  TOST, Jean-Luc
- TACHON, Jean-Pierre
4 =~ OLIVAIN, Jocelyne
5 — LEVY, Claude
6 -~ MEIGNEN, Bertrand
7 -~ DESNOUES, Stéphane
8 - GAUTHEYROU, Thierry
9 —-  BERTHEMY, Vincent
10 - MARTIN, Franck
11 —  DAX, Alain
12— RAKOTOARIVONY, Claire
13 -— DE CASTRO, Arnaldo
14— RAKOTOARIVONY, Didier
15 -~ DAMBRIN, Sylvie
16 -~ IANNETTA, Daniel
17— BRANGE, Serge
18— BECUE, Jacky
19 - LOUVEAU, Patrick
20 - ABSOLU, Alain
21— LEROY, Marc
22— KUTTER, Hervé
23 - BARNET, Martine
24  — DENIS, Lucien
25 -~ PIGHETTI, Bruno
26 -~ JANSSENS, Pierre
27 - BOIS, Alain
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DOMAINE ET GOLF DF VAUGOUARD

Liste des résultats

Club d'origine
CH. AUGERVILLE
VAUGOUARD
VAUGOUARD
RONCEMAY
CH. AUGERVILLE
RONCEMAY
VAUGOUARD
SULLY/LOIRE
VAUGOUARD
FORTERESSE
VAUGOUARD
VAUGOUARD
VAUGOUARD
VAUGOUARD
FORTERESSE
CH. AUGERVILLE

SULLY/LOIRE
VAUGOUARD
VAUGOUARD
VAUGOUARD
VAUGOUARD
VAUGOUARD
CH. AUGERVILLE
RONCEMAY
SULLY/LOIRE
VAUGOUARD
RONCEMAY

ffgolf®

FINALE DES 5 PARCOURS

10.10.2023

L

Index Tou Total
212 47 42
109 40 40
15,2 40 40
154 39 39
30,4 39 39
17,1 39 39
15,2 38 38
25,0 37 37
173 35 35
5.6 35 35
10,5 35 35
280 35 35
14,7 35 35
183 34 34
17,8 34 34
17,8 34 34
21,2 34 34
148 34 34
293 34 34
201 33 33

221 33 33
23,5 33 33
30,2 33 33
16,2 32 32
144 32 32
22,7 32 32
174 31 31
RSRET M



FAUCHER. Jean Camille
RT'H. Jacky RONCEMAY

ER-. Richard CH. AUGERVILLE

SAMOES, Tino SULLY/LOIRE

LEROY, Jean-Pierre ~ FORTERESSE
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KHALEF, Mehdi
LOURDIN, Michel
TIERCELIN, Guy
BURIOT, Grégory
VERCOUSTRE, Sylvie
DURAMEL, Jean Michel
ROIG, Catherine
BERTHAULT, Thierry
VACHER, Alain

BLAIN, Marie-Francoise
PELLE, Frederic
MEIGNEN, Claire
LOISEAU, Patrice
LEROY, Marie-France
SIMOUNET, Olivier

FORTERESSH
RENCTMAY
FORTERESSE
RONCEMAY
SULLY/LOIRE
CH., AUGERVILLE
CH. AUGERVILLE
SULLY/LOIRE
VAUGOUARD
GAZELEC ORLEANS
FORTERESSE
RONCEMAY
RONCEMAY
FORTERESSE
RONCEMAY

20,0
19,6
18,4
16,6
319
19,9
20,7
36,0
28,2
28,0
18,7
35,0
16,2
36,0
20,2

23
23
23
23
24
27
27
21
20
20
20
17
15
15
13
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23

22

21

20
20
17
15
15
13




